
Display Order Form

Display Details
Installation Hardware

Slat Wall

Z-Clips

Customer Information
Company Name
Contact Person Phone

Shipping Address Fax

Shipping City / Province / State PC/Zip

Email

Sales Rep PO

Ordering Options
The following pages detail all the collection displays available from VERNON TOWEL WARMERS INC.

1. Print and Fill Instructions: Print out this form and complete the top portion for customer information. Select your A La Carte
 options by checking the box to the left price in the apporpriate row column.
2. Digital Submission: Complete the top portion of this form and use the check boxes to indicate your selections. Submit your 
 form by email to orders@vernontowelwarmers.com
3. All Vernon Product to be mounted direct to showroom wall or to 44”x28” White Display Board with Red Taping

VERNON TOWEL WARMERS INC. T: 1-877-490-3537 (Toll Free)W: WWW.VERNONTOWELWARMERS.COM

Distributed by Kartners Bathroom Accessories

– Vernon Towel Warmer (s) to be mounted in the Showroom.
– Select the Towel Warmer to be mounted in the showroom from list below
– Price for each display unit to be priced at .25 Display Multiplier
– Vernon Towel Warmer decal can be included in display above towel warmer 

Display Unit W/O Display Board
– Vernon Towel Warmer to be mounted on 44” x 28” White Board with Red Taping
– Slat or Flat Wall Installation
– Pick Series and Finish to be shipped with Standard Display Board
– Towel Warmer to be mounted to board at showroom
– Display Product Limited to smaller option for each collection
– Price for each display unit to be priced at .25 Display Multiplier
– Part number for display board is: VER-DBK-44X28W

Display Unit W/ Display Board



Atlanta Series
ATL-0800600-PC Atlanta Towel Warmer - Polished Chrome

ATL-0800600-BN Atlanta Towel Warmer - Brushed Nickel

$165.00

$190.00

$190.00

$165.00

$247.50

$288.75

$288.75

$253.75

ATL-0800600-PN Atlanta Towel Warmer - Polished Nickel

ATL-0800600-MB Atlanta Towel Warmer - Matte Black

ATL-1200600-PC Atlanta Towel Warmer - Polished Chrome

ATL-1200600-BN Atlanta Towel Warmer - Brushed Nickel

ATL-1200600-PN Atlanta Towel Warmer - Polished Nickel

ATL-1200600-MB Atlanta Towel Warmer - Matte Black

Augusta Series
$338.75

$283.75

$283.75

$245.00

$277.50

$358.75

$358.75

$283.75

AGS-0800500-PC

AGS-0800500-BN

AGS-0800500-PN

AGS-0800500-MB

AGS-1200500-PC

AGS-1200500-BN

AGS-1200500-PN

AGS-1200500-MB

Augusta Towel Warmer - Polished Chrome

Augusta Towel Warmer - Brushed Nickel

Augusta Towel Warmer - Polished Nickel

Augusta Towel Warmer - Matte Black

Augusta Towel Warmer - Polished Chrome

Augusta Towel Warmer - Brushed Nickel

Augusta Towel Warmer - Polished Nickel

Augusta Towel Warmer - Matte Black
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With Display
Board

 Display Price
at .25 

Without Display
Board

$125.00

$150.00

$150.00

$125.00

$207.50

$248.75

$248.75

$213.75

 Display Price
at .25 

With Display
Board

 Display Price
at .25 

Without Display
Board

$198.75

$243.75

$243.75

$205.00

$237.50

$318.75

$318.75

$243.75

 Display Price
at .25 

Boston Series
$165.00

$258.75

$258.75

$165.00

$277.50

$321.25

$321.25

$283.75

BOS-0800500-PC

BOS-0800500-BN

BOS-0800500-PN

BOS-0800500-MB

BOS-1200600-PC

BOS-1200600-BN

BOS-1200600-PN

BOS-1200600-MB

Boston Towel Warmer - Polished Chrome

Boston Towel Warmer - Brushed Nickel

Boston Towel Warmer - Polished Nickel

Boston Towel Warmer - Matte Black

Boston Towel Warmer - Polished Chrome

Boston Towel Warmer - Brushed Nickel

Boston Towel Warmer - Polished Nickel

Boston Towel Warmer - Matte Black

With Display
Board

 Display Price
at .25 

Without Display
Board

$125.00

$218.75

$218.75

$125.00

$237.50

$281.25

$281.25

$243.75

 Display Price
at .25 
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Dallas Series
$237.50

$272.50

$243.75

$277.50

$315.00

$283.75

Denver Series

DAL-0800600-PC

DAL-0800600-BN

DAL-0800600-MB

DAL-1200600-PC

DAL-1200600-BN

DAL-1200600-MB

Dallas Towel Warmer - Polished Chrome

Dallas Towel Warmer - Brushed Nickel

Dallas Towel Warmer - Matte Black

Dallas Towel Warmer - Polished Chrome

Dallas Towel Warmer - Brushed Nickel

Dallas Towel Warmer - Matte Black

$237.50

$283.75

$283.75

$243.75

$262.50

$327.50

$327.50

$268.75

DEN-0800600-PC

DEN-0800600-BN

DEN-0800600-PN

DEN-0800600-MB

DEN-1200600-PC

DEN-1200600-BN

DEN-1200600-PN

DEN-1200600-MB

Denver Towel Warmer - Polished Chrome

Denver Towel Warmer - Brushed Nickel

Denver Towel Warmer - Polished Nickel

Denver Towel Warmer - Matte Black

Denver Towel Warmer - Polished Chrome

Denver Towel Warmer - Brushed Nickel

Denver Towel Warmer - Polished Nickel

Denver Towel Warmer - Matte Black

Chicago Series
$233.75

$280.00

$240.00

$280.00

$340.00

$286.25

ORD-0800500-PC

ORD-0800500-PN

ORD-0800500-MB

ORD-1200600-PC

ORD-1200600-PN

ORD-1200600-MB

Chicago Towel Warmer - Polished Chrome

Chicago Towel Warmer - Polished Nickel

Chicago Towel Warmer - Matte Black

Chicago Towel Warmer - Polished Chrome

Chicago Towel Warmer - Polished Nickel

Chicago Towel Warmer - Matte Black
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With Display
Board

 Display Price
at .25 

Without Display
Board

$193.75

$240.00

$200.00

$240.00

$300.00

$246.25

 Display Price
at .25 

With Display
Board

 Display Price
at .25 

Without Display
Board

$197.50

$232.50

$203.75

$237.50

$275.00

$243.75

 Display Price
at .25 

With Display
Board

 Display Price
at .25 

Without Display
Board

$197.50

$243.75

$243.75

$203.75

$222.50

$287.50

$287.50

$228.75

 Display Price
at .25 
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Seattle Series
$242.50

$283.75

$283.75

$248.75

$271.25

$327.50

$327.50

$277.50

SEA-0800600-PC

SEA-0800600-BN

SEA-0800600-PN

SEA-0800600-MB

SEA-1200600-PC

SEA-1200600-BN

SEA-1200600-PN

SEA-1200600-MB

Seattle Towel Warmer - Polished Chrome

Seattle Towel Warmer - Brushed Nickel

Seattle Towel Warmer - Polished Nickel

Seattle Towel Warmer - Matte Black

Seattle Towel Warmer - Polished Chrome

Seattle Towel Warmer - Polished Nickel

Seattle Towel Warmer - Brushed Nickel

Seattle Towel Warmer - Matte Black

Tuscon Series  Display Price
at .25 

With Display
Board

 Display Price
at .25 

Without Display
Board

$260.00

$365.00

$365.00

$220.00

$325.00

$325.00

 Display Price
at .25 

With Display
Board

 Display Price
at .25 

Without Display
Board

$202.50

$243.75

$243.75

$208.75

$231.25

$287.50

$287.50

$237.50

TUS-0920600-PC

TUS-0920600-BN

TUS-0920600-PN

Tuscon Towel Warmer - Polished Chrome

Tuscon Towel Warmer - Brushed Nickel

Tuscon Towel Warmer - Polished Nickel

VERNON TOWEL WARMERS INC. T: 1-877-490-3537 (Toll Free)W: WWW.VERNONTOWELWARMERS.COM

Distributed by Kartners Bathroom Accessories


