

Customer Information

Company Name		
Contact Person	Phone	
Shipping Address	Fax	
Shipping City / Province / State	PC/Zip	
Email		
Sales Rep	P0	

Display Details

Installation Hardware					
Slat Wall					
	Z-Clips				

Ordering Options

The following pages detail all the collection displays available from VERNON TOWEL WARMERS INC.

- **1. Print and Fill Instructions:** Print out this form and complete the top portion for customer information. Select your A La Carte options by checking the box to the left price in the appropriate row column.
- 2. Digital Submission: Complete the top portion of this form and use the check boxes to indicate your selections. Submit your form by email to orders@vernontowelwarmers.com
- 3. All Vernon Product to be mounted direct to showroom wall or to 44"x28" White Display Board with Red Taping

Display Unit W/O Display Board

- Vernon Towel Warmer (s) to be mounted in the Showroom.
- Select the Towel Warmer to be mounted in the showroom from list below
- Price for each display unit to be priced at .25 Display Multiplier
- Vernon Towel Warmer decal can be included in display above towel warmer

Display Unit W/ Display Board

- Vernon Towel Warmer to be mounted on 44" x 28" White Board with Red Taping
- Slat or Flat Wall Installation
- Pick Series and Finish to be shipped with Standard Display Board
- Towel Warmer to be mounted to board at showroom
- Display Product Limited to smaller option for each collection
- Price for each display unit to be priced at .25 Display Multiplier
- Part number for display board is: VER-DBK-44X28W











Atlanta Series		Without Display Board	Display Price at .25	With Display Board	Display Price at .25
ATL-0800600-PC	Atlanta Towel Warmer - Polished Chrome		\$125.00		\$165.00
ATL-0800600-BN	Atlanta Towel Warmer - Brushed Nickel		\$150.00		\$190.00
ATL-0800600-PN	Atlanta Towel Warmer - Polished Nickel		\$150.00		\$190.00
ATL-0800600-MB	Atlanta Towel Warmer - Matte Black		\$125.00		\$165.00
ATL-1200600-PC	Atlanta Towel Warmer - Polished Chrome		\$207.50		\$247.50
ATL-1200600-BN	Atlanta Towel Warmer - Brushed Nickel		\$248.75		\$288.75
ATL-1200600-PN	Atlanta Towel Warmer - Polished Nickel		\$248.75		\$288.75
ATL-1200600-MB	Atlanta Towel Warmer - Matte Black		\$213.75		\$253.75



Augusta Serie	98	Without Display Board	Display Price at .25	With Display Board	Display Price at .25
AGS-0800500-PC	Augusta Towel Warmer - Polished Chrome		\$198.75		\$338.75
AGS-0800500-BN	Augusta Towel Warmer - Brushed Nickel		\$243.75		\$283.75
AGS-0800500-PN	Augusta Towel Warmer - Polished Nickel		\$243.75		\$283.75
AGS-0800500-MB	Augusta Towel Warmer - Matte Black		\$205.00		\$245.00
AGS-1200500-PC	Augusta Towel Warmer - Polished Chrome		\$237.50		\$277.50
AGS-1200500-BN	Augusta Towel Warmer - Brushed Nickel		\$318.75		\$358.75
AGS-1200500-PN	Augusta Towel Warmer - Polished Nickel		\$318.75		\$358.75
AGS-1200500-MB	Augusta Towel Warmer - Matte Black		\$243.75		\$283.75



Boston Series	3	Without Display Board	Display Price at .25	With Display Board	Display Price at .25
BOS-0800500-PC	Boston Towel Warmer - Polished Chrome		\$125.00		\$165.00
BOS-0800500-BN	Boston Towel Warmer - Brushed Nickel		\$218.75		\$258.75
BOS-0800500-PN	Boston Towel Warmer - Polished Nickel		\$218.75		\$258.75
BOS-0800500-MB	Boston Towel Warmer - Matte Black		\$125.00		\$165.00
BOS-1200600-PC	Boston Towel Warmer - Polished Chrome		\$237.50		\$277.50
BOS-1200600-BN	Boston Towel Warmer - Brushed Nickel		\$281.25		\$321.25
BOS-1200600-PN	Boston Towel Warmer - Polished Nickel		\$281.25		\$321.25
BOS-1200600-MB	Boston Towel Warmer - Matte Black		\$243.75		\$283.75







Chicago Series		Without Display Board	Display Price at .25	With Display Board	Display Price at .25
ORD-0800500-PC	Chicago Towel Warmer - Polished Chrome		\$193.75		\$233.75
ORD-0800500-PN	Chicago Towel Warmer - Polished Nickel		\$240.00		\$280.00
ORD-0800500-MB	Chicago Towel Warmer - Matte Black		\$200.00		\$240.00
ORD-1200600-PC	Chicago Towel Warmer - Polished Chrome		\$240.00		\$280.00
ORD-1200600-PN	Chicago Towel Warmer - Polished Nickel		\$300.00		\$340.00
ORD-1200600-MB	Chicago Towel Warmer - Matte Black		\$246.25		\$286.25



Dallas Series		Without Display Board	Display Price at .25	With Display Board	Display Price at .25
DAL-0800600-PC	Dallas Towel Warmer - Polished Chrome		\$197.50		\$237.50
DAL-0800600-BN	Dallas Towel Warmer - Brushed Nickel		\$232.50		\$272.50
DAL-0800600-MB	Dallas Towel Warmer - Matte Black		\$203.75		\$243.75
DAL-1200600-PC	Dallas Towel Warmer - Polished Chrome		\$237.50		\$277.50
DAL-1200600-BN	Dallas Towel Warmer - Brushed Nickel		\$275.00		\$315.00
DAL-1200600-MB	Dallas Towel Warmer - Matte Black		\$243.75		\$283.75



Denver Series		Without Display Board	Display Price at .25	With Display Board	Display Price at .25
DEN-0800600-PC	Denver Towel Warmer - Polished Chrome		\$197.50		\$237.50
DEN-0800600-BN	Denver Towel Warmer - Brushed Nickel		\$243.75		\$283.75
DEN-0800600-PN	Denver Towel Warmer - Polished Nickel		\$243.75		\$283.75
DEN-0800600-MB	Denver Towel Warmer - Matte Black		\$203.75		\$243.75
DEN-1200600-PC	Denver Towel Warmer - Polished Chrome		\$222.50		\$262.50
DEN-1200600-BN	Denver Towel Warmer - Brushed Nickel		\$287.50		\$327.50
DEN-1200600-PN	Denver Towel Warmer - Polished Nickel		\$287.50		\$327.50
DEN-1200600-MB	Denver Towel Warmer - Matte Black		\$228.75		\$268.75







Seattle Series	S	Without Display Board	Display Price at .25	With Display Board	Display Price at .25
SEA-0800600-PC	Seattle Towel Warmer - Polished Chrome		\$202.50		\$242.50
SEA-0800600-BN	Seattle Towel Warmer - Brushed Nickel		\$243.75		\$283.75
SEA-0800600-PN	Seattle Towel Warmer - Polished Nickel		\$243.75		\$283.75
SEA-0800600-MB	Seattle Towel Warmer - Matte Black		\$208.75		\$248.75
SEA-1200600-PC	Seattle Towel Warmer - Polished Chrome		\$231.25		\$271.25
SEA-1200600-BN	Seattle Towel Warmer - Polished Nickel		\$287.50		\$327.50
SEA-1200600-PN	Seattle Towel Warmer - Brushed Nickel		\$287.50		\$327.50
SEA-1200600-MB	Seattle Towel Warmer - Matte Black		\$237.50		\$277.50



Tuscon Series	S	Without Display Board	Display Price at .25	With Display Board	Display Price at .25
TUS-0920600-PC	Tuscon Towel Warmer - Polished Chrome		\$220.00		\$260.00
TUS-0920600-BN	Tuscon Towel Warmer - Brushed Nickel		\$325.00		\$365.00
TUS-0920600-PN	Tuscon Towel Warmer - Polished Nickel		\$325.00		\$365.00